Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Regular Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY , 2021 IS DECLARED AS UNDER : - Notification No.
Program : Master of Business Administration(Executive)
Branch : Master of Business Administration(Executive)
TC : Total Credits DT : Detained AB : Absent RL : Result Later

EMBA-201 : HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT EMBA-202 : FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT EMBA-203 : MARKETING RESEARCH EMBA-204 : BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT

EMBA-205 : MANAGEMENT OF INNOVATION, . . .

TECHNOLOGY AND CHANGE EMBA-206 : SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT EMBA-207 : CORPORATE LAW EMBA-208 : MINOR PROJECT

EMBA-209 : COMPREHENSIVE VIVA VOCE

Sr.No Name Roll No. EMBA-201 EMBA-202 EMBA-203 EMBA-204 EMBA-205 EMBA-206 EMBA-207 EMBA-208 EMBA-209 TC

Credits 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 5

1 ABHISHEK BHARGAWA 2K20/EMBA/01 P F F F P F P F F 9
2 ABHRADEEP GOSWAMI 2K20/EMBA/02 A A A B+ B+ B+ A+ B+ A+ 30
3 ALPANA SRIVASTAVA 2K20/EMBA/03 A+ (0] (0] A+ (0] A+ o A A+ 30
4 ANILKUMAR DABHADE 2K20/EMBA/04 A e} B+ A A+ A A+ B A 30
5 ANJANY KUMAR 2K20/EMBA/05 A+ A A A A+ A+ A+ B+ A 30
6 ANKIT SINGHAL 2K20/EMBA/06 A+ A+ A A+ A+ A (0] B+ A 30
7 ANKUR BHAT 2K20/EMBA/07 A+ A+ A A+ A+ A+ (0] A A+ 30
8 ARPIT PALIWAL 2K20/EMBA/08 A+ A A B+ A B+ A+ A A 30

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

1249

Sem: |l

RW : Result Withdrawn

SGPA

1.20

7.83

9.27

8.03

8.27

8.47

8.87

8.00

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course codeftitle should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri , OIC (Results)

Date : 29/06/2021 valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller Of Examination

(M

-

Papers Failed

EMBA-202, EMBA-203,
EMBA-204, EMBA-206,
EMBA-208, EMBA-209,
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Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Regular Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY , 2021 IS DECLARED AS UNDER : -
Program : Master of Business Administration(Executive)

Branch :

TC : Total Credits

EMBA-201 : HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
EMBA-205 : MANAGEMENT OF INNOVATION,

TECHNOLOGY AND CHANGE
EMBA-209 : COMPREHENSIVE VIVA VOCE

Sr.No Name

9 ATUL BHARTI

10 CHANDRASHEKHAR
TRIPATHI

11 CHITWAN AGGARWAL

12

13

14

15

16

17

DEVINDER SINGH

GAURAV KUMAR BUTOLA

HAMENDER JAIN

HARSHA TYAGI

HIMANSHU GUPTA

KAPIL KUMAR TYAGI

Master of Business Administration(Executive)

DT : Detained

EMBA-202 : FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
EMBA-206 : SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

Roll No.
Credits

2K20/EMBA/09

2K20/EMBA/10

2K20/EMBA/12

2K20/EMBA/13

2K20/EMBA/14

2K20/EMBA/15

2K20/EMBA/16

2K20/EMBA/17

2K20/EMBA/18

EMBA-201 EMBA-202 EMBA-203

3

A+

A+

A+

3

A+

o

3

B+

B+

A+

A

3

B+

B+

A

AB : Absent

3

B+

B+

A+

3

B+

3

o

EMBA-203 : MARKETING RESEARCH
EMBA-207 : CORPORATE LAW

4

B+

B+

B+

RL : Result Later

Notification No.

EMBA-204 : BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT
EMBA-208 : MINOR PROJECT

EMBA-204 EMBA-205 EMBA-206 EMBA-207 EMBA-208 EMBA-209

5

A

TC

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

1249

Sem :

RW : Result Withdrawn

SGPA Papers Failed

7.87

7.70

7.53

6.97

7.10

8.57

8.63

0.00

8.37

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course codeftitle should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

29/06/2021

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri , OIC (Results)
valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller Of Examination

(M

-

EMBA-201EMBA-202, EMBA-203,
EMBA-204, EMBA-205, EMBA-206,
EMBA-207, EMBA-208, EMBA-209,
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Delhi TeChnOIOgicaI University Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Regular Result Notification
THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY , 2021 IS DECLARED AS UNDER : - Notification No. 1249
Program : Master of Business Administration(Executive)

Sem: |l
Branch : Master of Business Administration(Executive)
TC : Total Credits DT : Detained AB : Absent RL : Result Later RW : Result Withdrawn

EMBA-201 : HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT EMBA-202 : FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT EMBA-203 : MARKETING RESEARCH EMBA-204 : BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT
EMBA-205 : MANAGEMENT OF INNOVATION, . . .
TECHNOLOGY AND CHANGE EMBA-206 : SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT EMBA-207 : CORPORATE LAW EMBA-208 : MINOR PROJECT
EMBA-209 : COMPREHENSIVE VIVA VOCE

Sr.No Name Roll No. EMBA-201 EMBA-202 EMBA-203 EMBA-204 EMBA-205 EMBA-206 EMBA-207 EMBA-208 EMBA-209 TC SGPA Papers Failed

Credits 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 5
A+ (@] A A A+ B+ (@] B+ A 30 8.37

18 KARTIK CHHABRA 2K20/EMBA/19 A+ A+ B B+ A B+ B+ B A+ 30 7.60

19 KRISHAN KUMAR 2K20/EMBA/20 A A A A A A A A B 30 7.67

20 KUNAL SETHI 2K20/EMBA/21 A+ A A A A A+ (0] A+ A+ 30 8.70

21 KUSHAGRA BHARDWAJ 2K20/EMBA/22 A+ A A A+ A (¢} A+ B A 30 8.23

22 MADHURESH KUMAR JHA 2K20/EMBA/23 A+ (0] A+ A+ A (0] A+ A+ B+ 30 8.77

23 MILIND SINGHAL 2K20/EMBA/24 A A B+ B+ B+ B A+ A B+ 30 7.43

24 MOHIT KUMAR 2K20/EMBA/25 A+ A A+ A B+ A A+ A B+ 30 8.03

25 NITESH KUMAR 2K20/EMBA/26 A A A A A A+ (0] A+ B+ 30 8.27

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course codeftitle should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri , OIC (Results) Controller Of Examination \‘_—/’,_‘ =~

Date : 29/06/2021 valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in Page 3 of 5



Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Regular Result Notification
THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY , 2021 IS DECLARED AS UNDER : -

Program : Master of Business Administration(Executive)

Branch : Master of Business Administration(Executive)

TC : Total Credits DT : Detained AB : Absent RL : Result Later

EMBA-202 : FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
EMBA-206 : SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

EMBA-203 : MARKETING RESEARCH
EMBA-207 : CORPORATE LAW

EMBA-201 : HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
EMBA-205 : MANAGEMENT OF INNOVATION,
TECHNOLOGY AND CHANGE

EMBA-209 : COMPREHENSIVE VIVA VOCE

Sr.No Name Roll No. EMBA-201 EMBA-202 EMBA-203 EMBA-204 EMBA-205 EMBA-206 EMBA-207 EMBA-208 EMBA-209
Credits 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 5
26 PANKAJ KUMAR 2K20/EMBA/27 A+ A A 0] A A+ o A B
27 PIYUSH RAJ GANDHI 2K20/EMBA/28 A+ A A A A A+ A+ A o)
28 PUSHP RANJAN MISHRA 2K20/EMBA/29 A+ A+ A A+ A A A+ B+ A
29 RISHU JAIN 2K20/EMBA/30 A+ A A A A (0] A e} B+
30 ROHIT RANJAN 2K20/EMBA/31 A+ A A A A A A F F
31 SHASHANK SINGH 2K20/EMBA/32 A A+ B+ A+ A A A B+ o
32 SHILPI SINGH 2K20/EMBA/33 A+ A B+ A+ A+ B+ A B B+
33 SHUBHAM 2K20/EMBA/34 A B+ c F B+ B B+ F A+
34 TUSHAR GUPTA 2K20/EMBA/35 A A A A B+ A A A A

Notification No.

EMBA-204 : BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT
EMBA-208 : MINOR PROJECT

TC

30

30

30

30

21

30

30

23

30

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course codeftitle should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

29/06/2021

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri , OIC (Results)

Controller Of Examination

valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

(M

-

1249
Sem: |l

RW : Result Withdrawn
SGPA Papers Failed
8.27
8.63
8.27
8.40
5.70 EMBA-208, EMBA-209,
8.30
7.67

EMBA-204,
550 EMBA-208,
7.90
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Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Regular Result Notification
THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY , 2021 IS DECLARED AS UNDER : - Notification No. 1249
Program : Master of Business Administration(Executive)

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Sem: |l
Branch : Master of Business Administration(Executive)
TC : Total Credits DT : Detained AB : Absent RL : Result Later RW : Result Withdrawn

EMBA-201 : HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT EMBA-202 : FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT EMBA-203 : MARKETING RESEARCH EMBA-204 : BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT
EMBA-205 : MANAGEMENT OF INNOVATION, . . .
TECHNOLOGY AND CHANGE EMBA-206 : SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT EMBA-207 : CORPORATE LAW EMBA-208 : MINOR PROJECT
EMBA-209 : COMPREHENSIVE VIVA VOCE

Sr.No Name Roll No. EMBA-201 EMBA-202 EMBA-203 EMBA-204 EMBA-205 EMBA-206 EMBA-207 EMBA-208 EMBA-209 TC SGPA Papers Failed

Credits 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 5
A A A A B+ A A A A 30 7.90
35 YATIN GAMBHIR 2K20/EMBA/36 A+ A+ A+ A A A ) 0 A+ 30 8.93
36 Shiwangi Gupta 2K20/EMBA/37 A A+ A A A A+ A B A+ 30 8.10

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course codeltitle should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri , OIC (Results) Controller Of Examination \._/,'—\ —

Date : i ) ) - Page 5 of 5
29/06/2021 valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in J



